
For Week #: 1/13 On 09/23/2022 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Fall 2022 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

MARCY885101
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
5
4
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

04931
05014
04980
11688
11199
12857

Aoyama, Toshiya
Kohara, Mayumi
Naruse, Shingo
Soga, Hiroki
Takagi, Takahide
Morimoto, Ryota

* 3 0 12368 Hoshi, Yasuhiko

Team:
Visiting Team

MARCY Octo85102
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
3
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

04933
12026
05734
12025
11467
10700

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Tabata, Taro
Mase, Chiharu
Makiuchi, Yoshito
Morita, Hiroshi
Masuda, Yoichi

N * 2 0 13253 Akegami, Michiko ¥3,000

85101

85102

(85104) Shikkari 8bee On 09/30/2022 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85101

85101

MARCY8

Home Team



For Week #: 1/13 On 09/23/2022 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Fall 2022 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

MARCY885101
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
5
4
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

04931
05014
04980
11688
11199
12857

Aoyama, Toshiya
Kohara, Mayumi
Naruse, Shingo
Soga, Hiroki
Takagi, Takahide
Morimoto, Ryota

* 3 0 12368 Hoshi, Yasuhiko

Team:
Visiting Team

MARCY Octo85102
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
3
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

04933
12026
05734
12025
11467
10700

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Tabata, Taro
Mase, Chiharu
Makiuchi, Yoshito
Morita, Hiroshi
Masuda, Yoichi

N * 2 0 13253 Akegami, Michiko ¥3,000

85101

85102

(85105) Ukkari 8bee On 09/30/2022 At MARCY

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85102

85102

MARCY Octo

Visiting Team



For Week #: 1/13 On 09/23/2022 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Fall 2022 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

MARCY Acht85103
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
2
7
4
4
7
7

0
0
0
0
0
0

12715
04932
04935
04942
12711
07187

Murakami, Yurino
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Kozuka, Makiko
Obayashi, Naomi
Tawaki, Akihiro
Yano, Tsubasa

*
*

3
3

0
0

05398
07864

Yogo, Keiko
Murakami, Tomohiro

Team:
Visiting Team

Shikkari 8bee85104
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
2
2
5
5
2

0
0
0
0
0
0

10585
12955
12956
09684
09413
12953

Fukuyama, Tomoyuki
Oohashi, Tsubasa
Mizuno, Yuki
Kajita, Jun
Takayama, Sanae
Kawamura, Tomoya

*
*

2
3

0
0

12954
11435

Araki, Ryosuke
Shinagawa, Mizuho

85103

85104

(85106) Chakkari 8bee On 09/30/2022 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85103

85103

MARCY Acht

Home Team



For Week #: 1/13 On 09/23/2022 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Fall 2022 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

MARCY Acht85103
Host Location: MARCY

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
2
7
4
4
7
7

0
0
0
0
0
0

12715
04932
04935
04942
12711
07187

Murakami, Yurino
Takamatsu, Yasuo
Kozuka, Makiko
Obayashi, Naomi
Tawaki, Akihiro
Yano, Tsubasa

*
*

3
3

0
0

05398
07864

Yogo, Keiko
Murakami, Tomohiro

Team:
Visiting Team

Shikkari 8bee85104
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
2
2
5
5
2

0
0
0
0
0
0

10585
12955
12956
09684
09413
12953

Fukuyama, Tomoyuki
Oohashi, Tsubasa
Mizuno, Yuki
Kajita, Jun
Takayama, Sanae
Kawamura, Tomoya

*
*

2
3

0
0

12954
11435

Araki, Ryosuke
Shinagawa, Mizuho

85103

85104

(85101) MARCY8 On 09/30/2022 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85104

85104

Shikkari 8bee

Visiting Team



For Week #: 1/13 On 09/23/2022 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Fall 2022 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Ukkari 8bee85105
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
2
6
4
2
4

0
0
0
0
0
0

05678
12211
11776
05009
08803
02250

Saeki, Atsushi
Ito, Keiko
Doi, Nobumichi
Asai, Tadashi
Karino, Takeshi
Noguchi, Masaki

*
*

3
5

0
0

09829
08748

Hara, Hirokazu
Yoshida, Masahiro

Team:
Visiting Team

Chakkari 8bee85106
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
5
2
6
4

0
0
0
0
0
0

08734
10253
07271
09687
10999
13016

Asami, Kiyoshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Mori, Yusuke
Asami, Kazuma
Hanami, Akihiro
Okumura, Masato

*
*

4
2

0
0

12688
13041

Sugino, Fumiya
Yashiro, Tengen

85105

85106

(85102) MARCY Octo On 09/30/2022 At MARCY

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85105

85105

Ukkari 8bee

Home Team



For Week #: 1/13 On 09/23/2022 At 09:00 PM
Division: Aichi Fall 2022 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Team:
Home Team

Ukkari 8bee85105
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
2
6
4
2
4

0
0
0
0
0
0

05678
12211
11776
05009
08803
02250

Saeki, Atsushi
Ito, Keiko
Doi, Nobumichi
Asai, Tadashi
Karino, Takeshi
Noguchi, Masaki

*
*

3
5

0
0

09829
08748

Hara, Hirokazu
Yoshida, Masahiro

Team:
Visiting Team

Chakkari 8bee85106
Host Location: Damadenoche

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
5
2
6
4

0
0
0
0
0
0

08734
10253
07271
09687
10999
13016

Asami, Kiyoshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Mori, Yusuke
Asami, Kazuma
Hanami, Akihiro
Okumura, Masato

*
*

4
2

0
0

12688
13041

Sugino, Fumiya
Yashiro, Tengen

85105

85106

(85103) MARCY Acht On 09/30/2022 At Damadenoche

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85106

85106

Chakkari 8bee

Visiting Team


